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PROFESSIONAL USE

COMPOSITION

See safety data sheet. Ingredients compliant with CE Reg. 648/2004

CAUTIONS

See safety data sheet.

CONCENTRATED ROUTINE-USE FLOOR CLEANER WITH
ALCOHOL

FEATURES AND USE

Infyniti Kiss is a maintenance detergent with low residues
for floors washing and hard surfaces in general. It is
particularly indicated for daily maintenance of all washable
surfaces, especially shiny floors such as ceramic, glossy
porcelain stoneware, vitrified and lead polished marble,
varnished parquet, floating floors. Pleasant “Sweet
Magnolia” scent.

Physical state: liquid
Colour: orange
Odour: sweet magnolia
pH: 10,90 +/- 0,50
Density: 1,012 +/- 0,025 Kg/L. CE 648/2004

KISS MAGNOLIA

Art. code MONIKIM100 

60 pcs/cart
100ml

Art. code MONIKIM015 

160 pcs/cart
15ml

MODE OF USE AND DILUTION

PACK SIZE

TECHNICAL DATA

5 CAPS 
100ml

1 CAPS 
15ml

1 CAPS
100ml

Traditional
product

Sol. 1,5% Sol. 1%

10 LT 100 LT 5  LT 


